1. Dr.Kanchan Bala
Principal

2. Mr. Yogesh Kashyap
Registrar

3. Ms.Shilpa Kumari
Assistant Professor

4. Ms. Sonam Arora
Assistant Professor

5. Ms. Garima Sharma
Assistant Professor

SC/ST Commiittee

Coordinator

Nodal Officer

Member

Member

Member

9068805920

9997969588

8968017412

7505167760

9536335161



