## SC/ST Committee

1. Dr.Kanchan Bala Principal	Coordinator	9068805920
2. Mr. Yogesh Kashyap Registrar	Nodal Officer	9997969588
3. Ms.Shilpa Kumari Assistant Professor	Member	8968017412
4. Ms. Sonam Arora Assistant Professor	Member	7505167760
5. Ms. Garima Sharma Assistant Professor	Member	9536335161